FREE VIRTUAL WORKSHOPS

2.0GPA _i_ 2Applications _i_ 1Deadline — , %
Minimum 1) FAFSA or CA Dream Act March 2, 2022 : $1 41226
2) GPA Verification Annually

Day ____|Date School

Friday October 1 Féria De Educacién (CSUS) 2:00-3:30 PM
Saturday October 2 Féria De Educacion (CSUS) 2:00-3:30 PM
Tuesday October 5 Highlands High School 6:00-8:00 PM
Wednesday October 6 Encina High School 6:00-8:00 PM
Wednesday October 6 Natomas High School 6:00-8:00 PM
Thursday October 7 Rio Vista High School 6:00-8:00 PM
Thursday October 7 River City High School 6:00-8:00 PM
Tuesday October 12 El Camino High School 6:00-8:00 PM
Tuesday October 12 Foothill High School 6:00-8:00 PM
Wednesday October 13 Delta High School 6:00-8:00 PM
Wednesday October 13 Sacramento High School 6:00-8:00 PM
Thursday October 14 Cristo Rey High School 6:00-8:00 PM
Thursday October 14 Laguna Creek High School 6:00-8:00 PM
Tuesday October 19 Sheldon High School 6:00-8:00 PM
Wednesday October 20 Rosemont High School 6:00-8:00 PM
Thursday October 21 Elk Grove High School 6:00-8:00 PM
Saturday October 23 Woodland Community College 9:00-12:00 PM
Tuesday October 26 Valley High School 6:00-8:00 PM
Wednesday October 27 McClatchy High School 6:00-8:00 PM
Wednesday October 27 Roseville High School 6:00-8:00 PM
Thursday October 28 Cordova High School 6:00-8:00 PM
Tuesday November 2 San Juan High School 6:00-8:00 PM
Wednesday November 3 Monterey Trail High School 6:00-8:00 PM
Thursday November 4 Florin High School 6:00-8:00 PM
Tuesday November 9 Grant High School 6:00-8:00 PM
Wednesday November 10 Hiram Johnson High School 6:00-8:00 PM
Tuesday November 16 Rio Linda High School 6:00-8:00 PM
Wednesday November 17 Luther Burbank High School 5:30-7:30 pm
Thursday November 18 Calvine High School 6:00-8:00 PM
Thursday November 18 Davis High School 6:00-8:00 PM

Please see other side for more details!



FALL/WINTER 2021-2022 CASH FOR COLLEGE WORKSHOPS

2.0 GPA 2 Applications 1Deadline LT
Minimum 1) FAFSA or CA Dream Act March 2, 2022 $1 41226
2) GPA Verification Annually

Why attend a CASH FOR COLLEGE Virtual Workshop?

« We provide valuable information and resources. éf

« We assist all students with completion of the '
FAFSA or Dream Act application. , g

« We help Foster Youth with completion of the !,,’

Chafee Grant application.

School Name:

Zoom Invitation:

Some of the information you might need to complete your application includes:

List of colleges you are interested in

Most current bank statements

O Prior-year (2020) tax information (1040s and W2s)

O FSAID (for FAFSA filers ONLY) ﬁ
O Driver’s License, if you have one The deadline J—
O Social Security Card, if you have one to apply is p—
O Alien Registration Card, if you have one March 2, 2022! V—
O

(|

a

Any records of untaxed income

For more information, please visit https://cash4college.csac.ca.gov/
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